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• " • ' Manufactured and Sold by The B. L. Bryan Company. Columbia. S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6653

_.. 672.0.

6715 - _ . .

680J

_ J
7011

705k

7180

7467 .

7500 _

*"7 c'fl T

.J803

7 50S

7870

7-97-14-

0019

0114

0-321 1

8620 . .

9042

9190

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mix on

Metts.

Metze

_MitGhall

Hit chum

Myfips

MitchumI

Merritt

Myers

Metts

Mi tchf i l l

Metts

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Benjamin E. , Jr.

Columbia, S.C.

.Jester Wilbur

Columbia, S.C.

Terry Roof
Columbia, S.C.

W-miqm .Tfirald

W. Columbia. S. C.

Harvey E.

Columbia, a .C

_._0die

-^'ort Jack s on, S . C
William C.

Columbia, S.C.
Shelly Oliver

. iexingt on., S . C_..
Paul Melvin

Columbians. C.

Josejph_Hejary,_ Jr.

Clyde

Lexington. S.C.

Verlej- Seth
Leesville. S.C.

TVT"i " H r * n o ~ l l f l/¥*i i 1 "i D TMI ^ M L j t ^ ' l T ^ l l I " J i i i W I l l

TvT\rp T11^

Leesville, S.C.
J-/ Q TT -i /^

1 Swansea, S .C .

Myers Edward !*•

j Columbia. S.C.
Mitchell

matoe ..

...Mitchell

Mi tnhel 1

l<L<Jiomas DavicL_

Columbia, S.C.
3. Dale

Florence, S.C.

Preston E.
Columbia, S. C.

^Pny»erF> T . . TTT

Columbia. S. C.

Mize •"•homas Grier

. .West Columbians.-
8995 Mixson Walter Caldwell,

9207 Mite hum

jP
9214 Mifccheml

.. 9J55 |

961^8

9631

Merritt

Denmark, S. C.

•Douglas D.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Team

?_ejts4_ns_er

Williams

j
"Rosa

Ball

.Simmons ,. . ...

Mil-wood

Wingard

Jones

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Me lit a. Ann

Lug off, S.C.

Bessie S,

Columbia,S.C.

Betty Jo

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

27
19

51

18
West Columbians' 17

W.I 1 1 fif»hfi .Tanl-nfi

Cayce, S.C.

Chris tolee. .
Cayce»S .C .

Mozell
Columbia, S. C.

G-eraldine

Columbia., S.C.
Shadie Ann

Leesville_,_S ,C.
Glenda Louise

j W.Columbia, S.C.

Hunter

. Tavlor

Mack

^Sara Frances.

Newberry, S.C.

Lessi fi Mnfi

Lexington. S.C.

Barbara Gayle
Leesville. S .C,

...E.t_heredse . _ l^ary•—• i
Batesburs, S.C.

Seawrighi

_fi«4._

Caughmaa

Sharpe

Huts on

Moore

Louise
Swansea, S.C,

Law ana Kay
Columbia, S.C-

Mat tie Aan
Columbia, S_C.
Shirley Ann

Columbians. C.

Betty Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Jane

Columbia. S. C.

Stiles Rebecca Jane

_C.. . Cavce. S; C__._

Jr. Phillips Patricia Anne

Columbia, S. C.

Watts Lillian D.

West Columbia, S.it C.

Floyd Bryant

Columbia, S. C-
John Crawford, Ji

i Lexington. S. C.-
Merchant \_ Bruce L.j Jr.

i Merchant

T^s 1 lew

. Reeder

Darby
West Columbia, Ej. C-

Guy Hartwell^Ir. Harris

West Columbia, a. C.
it

9T79 Mitchell I Wardell I Brown

9998

...10156 ^

10200
•

10268

i Columbia, 3. C.•
Mitchell Neddon Talmadge

1 West Columbia, S.

Myers Billy

Seigler

C.
Yancilei v

Columbia, s.n.
Myers 1 M. Lev!

Aiken. S. C.

Metts James Robert

Columbia, S. C.

Begrandj?.

^oJ.umbia^_S_C.

Patricia Ann
rtest Columbia, SC

Linda Gale

Lexington, S.C.
Carol Rebecca

West Cols., S.C.

Elizabeth Gail

Columbia. S. C.
Dorothy

Columbia, S. C.

Linda Kay

West Cola., S.C.

Constance D.

20

20

61

3-9
_24

w
White

C
Colored

W

- w-
w

w

w

0

22 W

?0

I B
22

20

18

58
41
19
16
22
21
?J|

19

2ft

T. Date Application Filed
!. Date License Usued

Month

Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

Jtfov

Nov

Jun_
Jun

Jul

Jul
Hov

J Nov

W

W

w

c

w

0

c

w
19 J

21

15
19
18

38

19
17A -1

18 .
16

w

w

. w

w

w

23 1 W

21 j

-31
28

21
19
25
21,
18

JL7
26 ,

Jul
Jul
Aug

Day

6

8.

20
21

5
6

Vear

1959
1959

1959
1959
1959
1959

12 19^9

14 1959

8

19

20
1,0

21

Aug 19

Oct

Oct

. Apr . ..
Apr

Apr.

May

Jun

Jul
Aug

Aus.

Nov
111 ov
Apr

hay

Dec

D_ec

Dec
Apr

Oct

Oct

W Mav

W

W

W

W

22 I

j8 j c
j_4.o
25

May

22

.11

J.U
11

I960
I960

I960

I960

196.0.

JL96Q

19.61
.1961
.1961
1961 1
19.61

1962

1.962
1962

31, 1962
1

24
28
15

1962
.1962

JL262
1962

22 1962

16
15
2?

1.9.
2.0

a
29

14
!5

1962
0962
1963

1963

19.63.
J.963

19-6L

1965
1965

196k.
196k"

l4jl-965-.
17 1965

May 120

Aug

Aug

11

1965
1965
1965

20 11965
._Ap.r 19 1966

May

May
Jul
Jul

W il Dec
li

16 I Dec

26

Co_lumb_ia_, S..XU \ 24
Betty Jean
Edp;ef ield, S.C.

Richardson Carol Anne

U^xijjgtflli^_a-_a.

21
18
20

W May

C

W

May

22_Jl966

19 1966
20 1966
7
3

20
21

2

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

JJov

Nov

Jun.
Jun

Jul

Jul

Nov
Dec

Jul

Aug

Aug.

Aug

Oct

Oct..,

Apr. j
.Apr__

Apr
Apr

Jun

Day

8
8
21

21

17
21

" I I I
21

8 1

Vear

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

1959 Sara R. Boozer

1959 1 £exington,SvC.

1959
1959

1959

Mrs, C.H* Harmon
¥.P, for B.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J. L. Bageott

195̂  Cayce, S.C.

-19-5SJ
1959
iq^n

11 1960
20

20

^?
2

I960

_!26Q.

I960
I960

291 196 1,_ j.j_ .;- _ .

2 , 1961

19
19

.̂22

-23
.22
20

.1961
1961

. 1961

.19-62

_ia62

-.JL962
1962

1 1962
- f; I
Jun j 1

Aug

?R

...1.962

1962
1962

25 i 1962_ . T J . _ . _ . , _ . _ . ,

Aug 29 1962

Dec

Dec

Aug.
Aug

Jan

Jan

-Dec

Dec

Apr
May

,0ct

Oct

_Mav

1
10

23
26

1962
1962

1963
1963

11 1964. .. ._
1?

-2 -1

JL964.
196k

REMARKS

.

Rfty* . /Tfitnes JP. BurriPS

West Colunjlri. a_, tS_, 0 J

_Rev._Evejc.ett JI.-Cro.zit on
CaycejS.C.

Jeanette R.S-wygert
S".P* for TS.c .

AXev*.Glenn Brltt
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Lewis A. Sweat

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
41

Probate Judge
f l

•^ev. Clarence L. Richardson

dewberry,. S.C.

Rev , Hsr\ H . Rl sr.lr

L_Lexingt on, S_ C.,.

Pev. George _E* Jefi
Leesville. S ,C.

r-pst Mother ' s consent

. Grace A. Mack

Jeanette R. Swyger'jt
H.F. for S.C. ̂

e -7 ° -

— —

I
1

Swansea, S.C.
Rev. -^ester A. Werifcz

West Columbia. S.C.H
Rev. ^enry Lee Hujater

Columbia, S.C.

Ben F, vialker
Magistrate^

W. Y. Buchanan
Trobate S'udge
winnsboro. is. C. \
Jeanette R. S-wvsetft consent of mother'

? l l Q A J i Lexington. S. C. !l Alice Moore Mitchel

30.
3

1JL
19

17-

1965 ,
1965
1964
1964

1965
1965

Mav!2_3Jl965

Mav 23 1965
Aug_,21 11965

A us

JMay

May

1966 j! Jul
1966

1V66
1966
1967

5 1967
Jun 2 1967
Jun

Jul

Jul

7
21

27

1967
1967

Ll267_

Ju_l_

Dec

£4_

21

2°

8
B

2U
Dec 27

May

May
Jun
Jun

Aug

$

b

.1965u

1966
1966

R e v . R. Don GambrellConsent of mother

Cayce, 3. C. j Inez L. Stiles
• 1 1

Rev. -^eslie W. Edwards

Columbia. S. C* \
Rev. George S.Turlaeville

Coiumbi£L,_3 C- I
'

Carl A. Hanev
W". P. Tor "S .C"" . ' "
West Columbia, S.C1

Rev. Raymond B.Dat

Lexington, S .C 1 . . . . .
Consent of father
C. L. Darby

Rev. Paul H. Bullington

Ca.vce. S. C.

196oj Clarice "T. T-Tfi nr5 m* x
_i?66_

1966
1966

196J7

1967
lTj~1967
13 ^1967,

6 . 1967
^B\7 1967

N. ?. for 3. C-
T.FSX i nr-t, nn . . - > . ^. . . 1

1

x

Rev. P.O. i'iontgomery Consent of fathetf

West Columbia, S.C LeRov ^eieler 1!

W. Y. Buchanan
Probate Judge

. ^^

Doby Rish ~y\\fu^d^^
Wagener, S. C-

Rev. Larry S.Long
Lexington, S, C.

j


